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By Sex & Race Category

Date :

 527

Male Female

Citation
Warning

Arrest

Drug Dog

Consent

Total

Vehicle Stop
Subject Stop

White Black Hispanic
Asian/
Paf. Is. Other

Plain View
Suspicion

Incident to Arrest

Odor Alcohol/Drugs

Warrant
Offense Against Person

Property Crime
Resisting Arrest

Drug Violation
DWI

   9

 292
 230
   7

   0

   4

   0

   0
   0
   2

   0

   4
   0
   0
   0
   0
   0

 406
   9

 220
 183
   1

   0

   1

   0

   0
   0
   1

   0

   2
   0
   0
   0
   0
   0

 908
  18

 495
 407
   8

   0

   5

   0

   0
   0
   3

   0

   6
   0
   0
   0
   0
   0

   9
   0

   6
   2
   0

   0

   0

   0

   0
   0
   0

   0

   0
   0
   0
   0
   0
   0

  14
   0

  10
   3
   0

   0

   0

   0

   0
   0
   0

   0

   0
   0
   0
   0
   0
   0

   1
   0

   0
   1
   0

   0

   0

   0

   0
   0
   0

   0

   0
   0
   0
   0
   0
   0

   0
   0

   0
   0
   0

   0

   0

   0

   0
   0
   0

   0

   0
   0
   0
   0
   0
   0

    933
     18

    512
    413
      8

      0

      5

      0

      0
      0
      3

      0

      6
      0
      0
      0
      0
      0

Probable Cause

Crime /Violation Alleged

Type of Search Conducted

Action Taken

Other    1    0    1    0    0    0    0       1

Resident of Juris.  105  110  210    1    3    0    0     215

 406Moving
Equipment  123

 330
  84

 715
 204

   7
   1

  13
   1

   0
   1

   0
   0

    736
    207

License   10    7   13    0    3    0    0      17

Type of Violation Resulting in Stop

Under 18
18 - 29
30 - 39

40 and over

 292
 105
  63
  76

 235
  60
  46
  74

 510
 163
 105
 148

   4
   0
   4
   1

  11
   2
   0
   1

   1
   0
   0
   0

   0
   0
   0
   0

    527
    165
    109
    150

Driver Age

Type of Stop
   0
   0
   0

Am. Ind./
Alaskan

   0
   0
   0

   0

   0

   0

   0
   0
   0

   0

   0
   0
   0
   0
   0
   0

   0

   0
   0
   0

   0
   0
   0
   0

Male
Female

 519
 407

   7
   2

   9
   5

   1
   0

   0
   0

    536
    415

Sex
   0
   0

Consent Denied    0    0    0    0    0    0    0       0   0

   1    0    1    0    0    0    0       1Inventory    0

Custodial Arrest    0    0    0    0    0    0    0       0   0

Investigative    3    3    5    1    0    0    0       6   0

No Action
Other

   3
   0

   1
   0

   3
   0

   1
   0

   0
   0

   0
   0

   0
   0

      4
      0

   0
   0

Other    0    0    0    0    0    0    0       0   0

Traffic Violation    9    1   10    0    0    0    0      10   0

   1
   0

   1
   0
   0

   0

   0

   0

   0
   0
   0

   0

   0
   0
   0
   0
   0
   0

   0

   1

   1
   0
   1

   1
   0
   0
   0

   0
   1

   0

   0

   0

   0

   0
   0

   0

   0

Knew Race
Did Not Know Race

   4
 532

   4
 411

   8
 918

   0
   9

   0
  14

   0
   1

   0
   0

      8
    943

Officer's Knowledge of Race Prior to Stop
   0
   0

   0
   1

Middle
Eastern
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By Age Category

Racial Profiling Statistics
01/01/2012 12/31/2012to

Incident to Arrest

Odor Alcohol/Drugs

Offense against Person
Property Crime

Resisting Arrest
Drug Violation

Crime /Violation Alleged

Type of Search Conducted

Action Taken

Resident of Juris.

Type of Violation Resulting in Stop

Consent Denied
Probable Cause

Custodial Arrest

Traffic Violation

Type of Stop
    525

Under 18 18-29

Citation
Warning

Arrest

Drug Dog

Consent

Total

Vehicle Stop
Subject Stop

30-39 40+

Plain View
Suspicion

Warrant

DWI

      2

    127
    388
      3

      0

      4

      0
      0
      0
      0

      0

      0
      0
      0
      0
      0
      0

    160
      5

    150
     11
      0

      0

      1

      0
      0
      0
      1

      0

      1
      0
      0
      0
      0
      0

    104
      5

     99
      6
      4

      0

      0

      1
      0
      0
      1

      0

      4
      0
      0
      0
      0
      0

    144
      6

    136
      8
      1

      0

      0

      0
      0
      0
      1

      0

      1
      0
      0
      0
      0
      0

    933
     18

    512
    413
      8

      0

      5

      1
      0
      0
      3

      0

      6
      0
      0
      0
      0
      0

Inventory

Other       0       1       0       0       1

    111      35      33      36     215

    405Moving*
Equipment     140

    125
     28

     83
     18

    123
     21

    736
    207

License       9       4       2       2      17

      0       0       0       0       0
      0       0       0

      0       0       0       0       0

      0       0

Investigative       2       3       0       1       6

No Action
Other

      0
      0

      0
      0

      0
      0

      0
      0

      0
      0

Other       0       0       0       0       0

      0       0       0       0       0

Knew Race
Did Not Know Race

      6
    521

      0
    165

      1
    108

      1
    149

      8
    943

Officer's Knowledge of Race Prior to Stop
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Miscellaneous Totals

Racial Profiling Statistics
01/01/2012 12/31/2012to

Location of Stops

Traffic Sign/Signal

 616Speed
Lane Violation

Follow too Close
Fail to Signal

Seat Belt
Other

Interstate Hwy
US Highway

State Highway
County Road

City Street
Other

Stops Resulting in Searches
Total Searches

Search of Driver
Search of Property
Sch  Driver & Prop.

Searches Duration Groups
0-15 Minutes

16-30 Minutes
30+ Minutes

Contraband Found
Drugs / Alcohol

Currency
Weapons

Stolen Property
Other

   5   12    0    0    0

CVE

   1

Male Female TotalWhite Black Hispanic
Asian/
Paf. Is. Other

    634
* Categories of "Moving" Violations

Am. Ind./
Alaskan

Middle
Eastern

 347  287
   3    0    0    0    0    0   0       3   3    0
   0    0    0    0    0    0   0       0   0    0
   1    0    0    0    0    0   0       1   1    0
   1    0    0    0    0    0   0       1   1    0
  46    0    1    0    0    0   0      47  25   22
   0    0    0    0    0    0   0       0   0    0
  23    2    0    0    0    0   0      25  14   11

   0    0    0    0    0    0   0       0   0    0
 260    4    2    1    0    0   0     267 156  111
  14    1    1    0    0    0   0      16  10    6
 830    9   13    0    0    0   1     853 482  371
   1    0    0    0    0    0   0       1   0    1

   8    0    0    0    0    0   0       8   7    1
   5    0    0    0    0    0   0       5   4    1
   1    0    0    0    0    0   0       1   1    0
   2    0    0    0    0    0   0       2   2    0

   6    0    0    0    0    0   0       6   5    1
   2    0    0    0    0    0   0       2   2    0
   0    0    0    0    0    0   0       0   0    0

   5    0    0    0    0    0   0       5   5    0
   0    0    0    0    0    0   0       0   0    0
   0    0    0    0    0    0   0       0   0    0
   0    0    0    0    0    0   0       0   0    0
   0    0    0    0    0    0   0       0   0    0

   0    0    0    0    0    0   0       0   0    0

Stops Resulting in Arrests & Citations
Citation

Arrest
Arrest & Citation

 489    6   10    0    0    0   1     506 287  219
   2    0    0    0    0    0   0       2   2    0
   6    0    0    0    0    0   0       6   5    1
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